15 June 1994 Wednesday

11st Race Starts At:14:00

Prize

Silk Resuilt Horse Name
1 SEDAHAN |(8)

2 TUTKU(4)

3 CANIKOM()

4 QUICK FLASH(1)
5 NERGISHANIM3)
6 YELLOWRED*(2)
7 NYSSA(11)

8 VILLARENA(7)

9 ARISTO(6)

10 KARATEPEII(9)

1)45+¢

Age
5yochh

4yochh
4yo bm
5yo bm
5yo chm
4yogrh
4yobh
4yo chm
4yobh

3yobf

Race Result

Sire

BORA BORA - LOSLUHAN
VILLEROY | (FR) - BENIVSBIN

MAKE STRDES (USA) - NAZLIM
MASALLAH | - TERRESTRAL
BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - GOLDEN BULLET*
SUVANT (USA) - SANERGE

WOUTER RAAPHORST (HOL) - SIMCHA (FR)
VILLEROY | (FR) - SAKEENA* (GB)
ARSTOCRAT (GB) - KEY WIND (IRE)

FIERY STAR- GOZTEPE

2)18¢
Dam
58,5

54
545
49
51
48
56
54
56

51

CoOndition 11
3)9¢t
Weight Jockey Owner

H.KARATAS AL GUGLU AGUGLU
CKURT MT. SAY
Y.TUNG AHM INCIOGLU Y.PARLIK
S.KAYA HIK. GUNGOR H.OZVERGEN
EMIN KARATAS  HUS. ERDEM D.SEVGILI
K MELIKE SUH. ULGEN
AARICI MER. KILIG K.YUCEDAG
. ESER AYG. HASKAN N.SACDOKEN
R.MANAV M NiH. OZEN Y.AYDIN
ZUSTAOGLU M HAM CADIRCIOGLU K KAYALIK

Trainer

2.18.55

2.20.03

2.20.19

22067

2.20.85

22097

22187

22463

2.27.03

23235

istanbul Racecourse (27th Day)

2200 Turf
4)5¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2,75
7,50
6,85
10,00
4,85
5,90
10,00
41,00
2,70

99,00

8

4



